MLB
MLB
HSFB
HSFB
MLB
CFB
HSFB
HSFB
CFB
MLB
NFL
HSFB
HSFB
CFB
CFB
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
HSFB
HSFB
CFB
CFB
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
HSFB
HSFB
CFB
CFB
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
HSFB
HSFB
CFB

Sun
Sun
Thu
Fri
Sun
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sun
Thu
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Mon
Mon
Thu
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Mon
Thu
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Mon
Thu
Fri
Fri
Sat

Aug

Aug

Aug

Aug

Aug

Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct
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NY Yankees
Philadelphia
Whitmer
Central Catholic
Atlanta

OHIO STATE
Whitmer
Central Catholic
MICHIGAN

St. Louis
Houston
Central Catholic
Whitmer

OHIO STATE
MICHIGAN
LIONS

Dallas
Pittsburgh
Tennessee
Cincinnati
Central Catholic
Whitmer

OHIO STATE
MICHIGAN
LIONS

New England
New Orleans
Miami

Central Catholic
Whitmer

OHIO STATE
MICHIGAN
LIONS

Green Bay
Kansas City
Denver

Central Catholic
Whitmer
MICHIGAN

at
at
Vs
Vs
at
at
Vs
at
Vs
at
at

at
Vs
at
Vs
at
at
at
at

at
at
Vs
at
at
at
at
at
at
Vs
at
at
at
at
at
Vs
Vs
Vs

Boston

Atlanta
Start???

W. International
Philadelphia
lllinois

Detroit Cath Cen
Benedictine
Purdue
Chicago Cubs
Kansas City

Olentangy Orange

Waite????
Rutgers
Minnesota
Chicago

LA Rams
NY Giants
Denver
Cleveland
St. John's
Findlay
Purude
Penn State
Green Bay
Seattle

Las Vegas
Jacksonville
Lima Senior
St. John's
Indiana
Rutgers
Arizona
New Orleans
Baltimore
NY Jets
Clay

Lima Senior
Michigan State

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
TBD
6:30pm
6:00pm
TBD
6:00pm
7:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
TBD
TBD
11:00am
7:30pm
6:30pm
no pre
8:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
TBD
TBD
11:00am
7:30pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
TBD
TBD
2:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
6:00pm

TBD

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
TBD
7:00pm
7:00pm
TBD
7:00pm
8:20pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
TBD
TBD
1:00pm
8:20pm
7:15pm
10:15pm
8:20pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
TBD
TBD
1:00pm
8:20pm
8:15pm
8:20pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
TBD
TBD
4:25pm
8:20pm
8:15pm
8:20pm
7:00pm

TBD

11:00pm
11:00pm
9:30pm
9:30pm
11:00pm
TBD
9:30pm
9:30pm
TBD
11:00pm
12:00am
9:30pm
9:30pm
TBD
TBD
5:30pm
12:00am
10:15pm
1:30am
12:00am
9:30pm
9:30pm
TBD
TBD
5:30pm
12:00am
12:00am
12:00am
9:30pm
9:30pm
TBD
TBD
8:30pm
12:00am
12:00am
12:00am
9:30pm

TBD

106.5
106.5
100.7
106.5
106.5
106.5
100.7
106.5
98.3

106.5
106.5
106.5
100.7
106.5
98.3

106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
100.7
106.5
98.3

106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
100.7
106.5
98.3

106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
100.7
98.3



NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
HSFB
HSFB
CFB
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
HSFB
HSFB
CFB
CFB
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
HSFB
HSFB
CFB
CFB
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
HSFB
HSFB
CFB
CFB
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
CFB
CFB
NFL
NFL

Sun
Sun
Mon
Thu
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sun
Sun
Mon
Thu
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Mon
Thu
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Mon
Thu
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Mon
Thu
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun

Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
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LIONS
Philadelphia
Atlanta

Tampa Bay
Central Catholic
Whitmer

OHIO STATE
LIONS
Minnesota

LA Chargers
Kansas City
Central Catholic
Whitmer

OHIO STATE
MICHIGAN
LIONS

LA Rams
Arizona

NY Giants
Central Catholic
Whitmer

OHIO STATE
MICHIGAN
LIONS

Tampa Bay
Chicago

Atlanta

Central Catholic
Whitmer

OHIO STATE
MICHIGAN
LIONS

Dallas

Tampa Bay
Green Bay
OHIO STATE
MICHIGAN
LIONS

New Orleans

Vs
at
at
at
at
Vs
Vs
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
Vs
at
at
at
at
at
at
Vs
at
Vs
Vs
at
at
at
at
Vs
at
at

New Orleans
San Francisco
Green Bay
Chicago
Whitmer
Central Catholic
Nebraska

BYE WEEK
Seattle

New Orleans
Buffalo
Fremont Ross
Clay

Michigan State
Indiana
Jacksonville
San Francisco
Dallas
Philadelphia
St. Francis
Fremont Ross
Michigan
Ohio State
Atlanta

Las Vegas

LA Rams
Carolina
Findlay

St. Francis
Maryland
Wisconsin
Indianapolis
Philadelphia
NY Giants
San Francisco
Penn State
Maryland
Minnesota
Tampa Bay

11:00am 1:00pm

7:30pm  8:20pm
7:30pm  8:15pm
8:00pm 8:20pm
6:00pm 7:00pm
6:30pm  7:00pm
TBD TBD

7:30pm  8:20pm
7:30pm  8:15pm
8:00pm 8:20pm
6:00pm 7:00pm
6:30pm  7:00pm
TBD TBD

TBD TBD

11:00am 1:00pm
7:30pm  8:20pm
7:30pm  8:15pm
8:00pm 8:20pm
6:00pm 7:00pm
6:30pm  7:00pm
TBD TBD

TBD TBD

11:00am 1:00pm
7:30pm  8:20pm
7:30pm  8:15pm
8:00pm 8:20pm
6:00pm 7:00pm
6:30pm  7:00pm
TBD TBD

TBD TBD

11:00am 1:00pm
7:30pm  8:20pm
7:30pm  8:15pm
8:00pm 8:20pm
TBD TBD

TBD TBD

11:00am 1:00pm
7:30pm  8:20pm

5:30pm
12:00am
12:00am
12:00am
9:30pm
9:30pm
TBD

12:00am
12:00am
12:00am
9:30pm
9:30pm
TBD
TBD
5:30pm
12:00am
12:00am
12:00am
9:30pm
9:30pm
TBD
TBD
5:30pm
12:00am
12:00am
12:00am
9:30pm
9:30pm
TBD
TBD
5:30pm
12:00am
12:00am
12:00am
TBD
TBD
5:30pm
12:00am

106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
100.7
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
100.7
106.5
98.3

106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
100.7
106.5
98.3

106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
100.7
106.5
98.3

106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
98.3

106.5
106.5



NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
CFB
CFB
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
CFB
CFB
CFB
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
CFB
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL

Mon
Thu
Sun
Sun
Mon
Thu
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Mon
Thu
Thu
Thu
Sun
Mon
Thu
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Mon
Thu
Sat
Sun
Sun
Mon
Thu
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Mon
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun

Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec

New England at
Indianapolis at
LIONS Vs
Baltimore at
Minnesota at
Arizona at
OHIO STATE Vs
MICHIGAN at
LIONS at
Kansas City at
LA Rams at
LIONS Vs
Washington at
Baltimore at
Chicago at
Seattle at
Dallas at
SEC Championship

OHIO STATE at
MICHIGAN at
LIONS at
Denver at
Buffalo at
New England at
Army Vs
LIONS Vs
Pittsburgh at
Baltimore at
LA Chargers at
TBD at
TBD at
LIONS at
San Francisco at
Pittsburgh at
Minnesota at
TBD at
TBD at
LIONS Vs
Tennessee at

NY Jets
Tennessee
Washington
New England
Chicago
Seattle

lowa
Northwestern
Carolina

Las Vegas
Tampa Bay
Houston
Dallas
Pittsburgh
Green Bay
Philadelphia
Baltimore

B10 Title Game
B10 Title Game
Chicago
Kansas City
San Francisco
LA Rams
Navy

Green Bay
Buffalo
Cleveland

Las Vegas
TBD

TBD
Tennessee
Dallas
Cincinnati
New Orleans
TBD

TBD

Tampa Bay
Green Bay

7:30pm
8:00pm
11:00am
7:30pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
TBD
TBD
11:00am
7:30pm
7:30pm
10:30am
JIP at 5
8:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
TBD
TBD
TBD
11:00am
7:30pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
TBD
11:00am
7:30pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
4:00pm
no pre
TBD
7:30pm
7:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
no pre
TBD
7:30pm

8:15pm
8:20pm
1:00pm
8:20pm
8:15pm
8:20pm
TBD
TBD
1:00pm
8:20pm
8:15pm
12:30pm
4:30pm
8:20pm
8:20pm
8:15pm
8:20pm
TBD
TBD
TBD
1:00pm
8:20pm
8:15pm
8:20pm
TBD
1:00pm
8:20pm
8:15pm
8:20pm
4:30pm
8:00pm
TBD
8:20pm
8:15pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
7:45pm
TBD
8:20pm

12:00am
12:00am
5:30pm
12:00am
12:00am
12:00am
TBD
TBD
5:30pm
12:00am
12:00am
5:00pm
8:00pm
12:00am
12:00am
12:00am
12:00am
TBD
TBD
TBD
5:30pm
12:00am
12:00am
12:00am
TBD
5:30pm
12:00am
12:00am
12:00am
8:00pm
11:30pm
TBD
12:00am
12:00am
8:00pm
7:45pm
11:30pm
TBD
12:00am

106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
98.3

106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
98.3

106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5



NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL

Mon
Sun
Sun
Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Dec
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Feb

Buffalo

LIONS

TBD

Wild Card

Wild Card

Wild Card

Wild Card

Wild Card

Wild Card
Divisional
Divisional
Divisional
Divisional

NFC Championship
AFC Championship
Pro Bowl

Super Bowl LV

at New England
vs Minnesota
at TBD

7:30pm
11:00am
7:30pm
12:30pm
no pre
no pre
12:30pm
no pre
no pre
4:00pm
no pre
2:30pm
no pre
2:00pm
6:15pm
TBD
TBD

8:15pm
1:00pm
8:20pm
1:00pm
4:15pm
8:00pm
1:00pm
4:15pm
8:00pm
4:30pm
7:45pm
3:00pm
6:15pm
2:30pm
6:30pm
TBD

TBD

12:00am
5:30pm
12:00am
4:15pm
8:00pm
12:00am
4:15pm
8:00pm
12:00am
7:45pm
11:30pm
6:15pm
10:00pm
6:15pm
10:00pm
TBD
TBD

106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5
106.5



