MLB	Sun	Aug	16	NY Yankees	at	Boston	6:00pm	7:00pm	11:00pm	106.5
MLB	Sun	Aug	23	Philadelphia	at	Atlanta	6:00pm	7:00pm	11:00pm	106.5
HSFB	Thu	Aug	27	Whitmer	vs	Start???	6:30pm	7:00pm	9:30pm	100.7
HSFB	Fri	Aug	28	Central Catholic	vs	W. International	6:00pm	7:00pm	9:30pm	106.5
MLB	Sun	Aug	30	Atlanta	at	Philadelphia	6:00pm	7:00pm	11:00pm	106.5
CFB	Thu	Sept	3	OHIO STATE	at	Illinois	TBD	TBD	TBD	106.5
HSFB	Fri	Sept	4	Whitmer	vs	Detroit Cath Cen	6:30pm	7:00pm	9:30pm	100.7
HSFB	Sat	Sept	5	Central Catholic	at	Benedictine	6:00pm	7:00pm	9:30pm	106.5
CFB	Sat	Sept	5	MICHIGAN	vs	Purdue	TBD	TBD	TBD	98.3
MLB	Sun	Sept	6	St. Louis	at	Chicago Cubs	6:00pm	7:00pm	11:00pm	106.5
NFL	Thu	Sept	10	Houston	at	Kansas City	7:30pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
HSFB	Fri	Sept	11	Central Catholic	vs	Olentangy Orange	6:00pm	7:00pm	9:30pm	106.5
HSFB	Fri	Sept	11	Whitmer	at	Waite????	6:30pm	7:00pm	9:30pm	100.7
CFB	Sat	Sept	12	OHIO STATE	vs	Rutgers	TBD	TBD	TBD	106.5
CFB	Sat	Sept	12	MICHIGAN	at	Minnesota	TBD	TBD	TBD	98.3
NFL	Sun	Sept	13	LIONS	vs	Chicago	11:00am	1:00pm	5:30pm	106.5
NFL	Sun	Sept	13	Dallas	at	LA Rams	7:30pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Mon	Sept	14	Pittsburgh	at	NY Giants	6:30pm	7:15pm	10:15pm	106.5
NFL	Mon	Sept	14	Tennessee	at	Denver	no pre	10:15pm	1:30am	106.5
NFL	Thu	Sept	17	Cincinnati	at	Cleveland	8:00pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
HSFB	Fri	Sept	18	Central Catholic	vs	St. John's	6:00pm	7:00pm	9:30pm	106.5
HSFB	Fri	Sept	18	Whitmer	at	Findlay	6:30pm	7:00pm	9:30pm	100.7
CFB	Sat	Sept	19	OHIO STATE	at	Purude	TBD	TBD	TBD	106.5
CFB	Sat	Sept	19	MICHIGAN	vs	Penn State	TBD	TBD	TBD	98.3
NFL	Sun	Sept	20	LIONS	at	Green Bay	11:00am	1:00pm	5:30pm	106.5
NFL	Sun	Sept	20	New England	at	Seattle	7:30pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Mon	Sept	21	New Orleans	at	Las Vegas	7:30pm	8:15pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Thu	Sept	24	Miami	at	Jacksonville	8:00pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
HSFB	Fri	Sept	25	Central Catholic	at	Lima Senior	6:00pm	7:00pm	9:30pm	106.5
HSFB	Fri	Sept	25	Whitmer	at	St. John's	6:30pm	7:00pm	9:30pm	100.7
CFB	Sat	Sept	26	OHIO STATE	vs	Indiana	TBD	TBD	TBD	106.5
CFB	Sat	Sept	26	MICHIGAN	at	Rutgers	TBD	TBD	TBD	98.3
NFL	Sun	Sept	27	LIONS	at	Arizona	2:30pm	4:25pm	8:30pm	106.5
NFL	Sun	Sept	27	Green Bay	at	New Orleans	7:30pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Mon	Sept	28	Kansas City	at	Baltimore	7:30pm	8:15pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Thu	Oct	1	Denver	at	NY Jets	8:00pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
HSFB	Fri	Oct	2	Central Catholic	vs	Clay	6:00pm	7:00pm	9:30pm	106.5
HSFB	Fri	Oct	2	Whitmer	vs	Lima Senior				100.7
CFB	Sat	Oct	3	MICHIGAN	vs	Michigan State	TBD	TBD	TBD	98.3

NFL	Sun	Oct	4	LIONS	vs	New Orleans	11:00am	1:00pm	5:30pm	106.5
NFL	Sun	Oct	4	Philadelphia	at	San Francisco	7:30pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Mon	Oct	5	Atlanta	at	Green Bay	7:30pm	8:15pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Thu	Oct	8	Tampa Bay	at	Chicago	8:00pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
HSFB	Fri	Oct	9	Central Catholic	at	Whitmer	6:00pm	7:00pm	9:30pm	106.5
HSFB	Fri	Oct	9	Whitmer	vs	Central Catholic	6:30pm	7:00pm	9:30pm	100.7
CFB	Sat	Oct	10	OHIO STATE	vs	Nebraska	TBD	TBD	TBD	106.5
NFL	Sun	Oct	11	LIONS	at	BYE WEEK				106.5
NFL	Sun	Oct	11	Minnesota	at	Seattle	7:30pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Mon	Oct	12	LA Chargers	at	New Orleans	7:30pm	8:15pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Thu	Oct	15	Kansas City	at	Buffalo	8:00pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
HSFB	Fri	Oct	16	Central Catholic	vs	Fremont Ross	6:00pm	7:00pm	9:30pm	106.5
HSFB	Fri	Oct	16	Whitmer	at	Clay	6:30pm	7:00pm	9:30pm	100.7
CFB	Sat	Oct	17	OHIO STATE	at	Michigan State	TBD	TBD	TBD	106.5
CFB	Sat	Oct	17	MICHIGAN	at	Indiana	TBD	TBD	TBD	98.3
NFL	Sun	Oct	18	LIONS	at	Jacksonville	11:00am	1:00pm	5:30pm	106.5
NFL	Sun	Oct	18	LA Rams	at	San Francisco	7:30pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Mon	Oct	19	Arizona	at	Dallas	7:30pm	8:15pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Thu	Oct	22	NY Giants	at	Philadelphia	8:00pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
HSFB	Fri	Oct	23	Central Catholic	at	St. Francis	6:00pm	7:00pm	9:30pm	106.5
HSFB	Fri	Oct	23	Whitmer	at	Fremont Ross	6:30pm	7:00pm	9:30pm	100.7
CFB	Sat	Oct	24	OHIO STATE	vs	Michigan	TBD	TBD	TBD	106.5
CFB	Sat	Oct	24	MICHIGAN	at	Ohio State	TBD	TBD	TBD	98.3
NFL	Sun	Oct	25	LIONS	at	Atlanta	11:00am	1:00pm	5:30pm	106.5
NFL	Sun	Oct	25	Tampa Bay	at	Las Vegas	7:30pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Mon	Oct	26	Chicago	at	LA Rams	7:30pm	8:15pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Thu	Oct	29	Atlanta	at	Carolina	8:00pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
HSFB	Fri	Oct	30	Central Catholic	at	Findlay	6:00pm	7:00pm	9:30pm	106.5
HSFB	Fri	Oct	30	Whitmer	vs	St. Francis	6:30pm	7:00pm	9:30pm	100.7
CFB	Sat	Oct	31	OHIO STATE	at	Maryland	TBD	TBD	TBD	106.5
CFB	Sat	Oct	31	MICHIGAN	VS	Wisconsin	TBD	TBD	TBD	98.3
NFL	Sun	Nov	1	LIONS	VS	Indianapolis	11:00am	1:00pm	5:30pm	106.5
NFL	Sun	Nov	1	Dallas	at	Philadelphia	7:30pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Mon	Nov	2	Tampa Bay	at	NY Giants	7:30pm	8:15pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Thu	Nov	5	Green Bay	at	San Francisco	8:00pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
CFB	Sat	Nov	7	OHIO STATE	at	Penn State	TBD	TBD	TBD	106.5
CFB	Sat	Nov	7	MICHIGAN	vs	Maryland	TBD	TBD	TBD	98.3
NFL	Sun	Nov	8	LIONS	at	Minnesota	11:00am	1:00pm	5:30pm	106.5
NFL	Sun	Nov	8	New Orleans	at	Tampa Bay	7:30pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5

NFL	Mon	Nov	9	New England	at	NY Jets	7:30pm	8:15pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Thu	Nov	12	Indianapolis	at	Tennessee	8:00pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Sun	Nov	15	LIONS	vs	Washington	11:00am	1:00pm	5:30pm	106.5
NFL	Sun	Nov	15	Baltimore	at	New England	7:30pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Mon	Nov	16	Minnesota	at	Chicago	7:30pm	8:15pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Thu	Nov	19	Arizona	at	Seattle	8:00pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
CFB	Sat	Nov	21	OHIO STATE	vs	lowa	TBD	TBD	TBD	106.5
CFB	Sat	Nov	21	MICHIGAN	at	Northwestern	TBD	TBD	TBD	98.3
NFL	Sun	Nov	22	LIONS	at	Carolina	11:00am	1:00pm	5:30pm	106.5
NFL	Sun	Nov	22	Kansas City	at	Las Vegas	7:30pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Mon	Nov	23	LA Rams	at	Tampa Bay	7:30pm	8:15pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Thu	Nov	26	LIONS	vs	Houston	10:30am	12:30pm	5:00pm	106.5
NFL	Thu	Nov	26	Washington	at	Dallas	JIP at 5	4:30pm	8:00pm	106.5
NFL	Thu	Nov	26	Baltimore	at	Pittsburgh	8:00pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Sun	Nov	29	Chicago	at	Green Bay	7:30pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Mon	Nov	30	Seattle	at	Philadelphia	7:30pm	8:15pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Thu	Dec	3	Dallas	at	Baltimore	8:00pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
CFB	Sat	Dec	5	SEC Championship)		TBD	TBD	TBD	106.5
CFB	Sat	Dec	5	OHIO STATE	at	B10 Title Game	TBD	TBD	TBD	106.5
CFB	Sat	Dec	5	MICHIGAN	at	B10 Title Game	TBD	TBD	TBD	98.3
NFL	Sun	Dec	6	LIONS	at	Chicago	11:00am	1:00pm	5:30pm	106.5
NFL	Sun	Dec	6	Denver	at	Kansas City	7:30pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Mon	Dec	7	Buffalo	at	San Francisco	7:30pm	8:15pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Thu	Dec	10	New England	at	LA Rams	8:00pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
CFB	Sat	Dec	12	Army	٧s	Navy	TBD	TBD	TBD	106.5
NFL	Sun	Dec	13	LIONS	vs	Green Bay	11:00am	1:00pm	5:30pm	106.5
NFL	Sun	Dec	13	Pittsburgh	at	Buffalo	7:30pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Mon	Dec		Baltimore		Cleveland	7:30pm	8:15pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Thu	Dec	17	LA Chargers		Las Vegas	8:00pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Sat	Dec		TBD		TBD	4:00pm	4:30pm	8:00pm	106.5
NFL	Sat	Dec	19	TBD	at	TBD	no pre	8:00pm	11:30pm	106.5
NFL	Sun	Dec		LIONS		Tennessee	TBD	TBD	TBD	106.5
NFL	Sun	Dec	20	San Francisco		Dallas	7:30pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Mon	Dec	21	Pittsburgh	at		7:30pm	8:15pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Fri	Dec	25	Minnesota	at	New Orleans	4:00pm	4:30pm	8:00pm	106.5
NFL	Sat	Dec	26	TBD	at	TBD	4:00pm	4:30pm	7:45pm	106.5
NFL	Sat	Dec		TBD		TBD	no pre	7:45pm	11:30pm	106.5
NFL	Sun	Dec		LIONS		Tampa Bay	TBD	TBD	TBD	106.5
NFL	Sun	Dec	27	Tennessee	at	Green Bay	7:30pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5

NFL	Mon	Dec	28	Buffalo	at	New England	7:30pm	8:15pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Sun	Jan	3	LIONS	vs	Minnesota	11:00am	1:00pm	5:30pm	106.5
NFL	Sun	Jan	3	TBD	at	TBD	7:30pm	8:20pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Sat	Jan	9	Wild Card			12:30pm	1:00pm	4:15pm	106.5
NFL	Sat	Jan	9	Wild Card			no pre	4:15pm	8:00pm	106.5
NFL	Sun	Jan	9	Wild Card			no pre	8:00pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Sun	Jan	10	Wild Card			12:30pm	1:00pm	4:15pm	106.5
NFL	Sun	Jan	10	Wild Card			no pre	4:15pm	8:00pm	106.5
NFL	Sun	Jan	10	Wild Card			no pre	8:00pm	12:00am	106.5
NFL	Sat	Jan	16	Divisional			4:00pm	4:30pm	7:45pm	106.5
NFL	Sat	Jan	16	Divisional			no pre	7:45pm	11:30pm	106.5
NFL	Sun	Jan	17	Divisional			2:30pm	3:00pm	6:15pm	106.5
NFL	Sun	Jan	17	Divisional			no pre	6:15pm	10:00pm	106.5
NFL	Sun	Jan	24	NFC Championship	р		2:00pm	2:30pm	6:15pm	106.5
NFL	Sun	Jan	24	AFC Championship	р		6:15pm	6:30pm	10:00pm	106.5
NFL	Sun	Jan	31	Pro Bowl			TBD	TBD	TBD	106.5
NFL	Sun	Feb	7	Super Bowl LV			TBD	TBD	TBD	106.5